50 FREE

MATT MACEDO
ANDREW NEUROTH
PRESTON GOOK

LEO ZHANG

STEPHEN SHILLING
REESE BURRILL
MATTHEW SANDOVAL
MATTHEW MCKIM
JOSEPH SANDOVAL
NICHOLAS SOE

100 FREE

MATT MACEDO
PRESTON GOOK
ANDREW NEUROTH
MATTHEW SANDOVAL
LEO ZHANG

NICHOLAS SOE

EDDIE FERNANDEZ
BRANDON NGUYEN
STEPHEN SHILLING
MATT MCKIM

200 FREE

MATT MACEDO
ANDREW NEUROTH
MATT MCKIM

50 BACK

MATT MACEDO
LEO ZHANG
ANDREW NEUROTH
COOPER BURRILL
EDDIE FERNANDEZ
MATT MCKIM

COLE MCKIM

TIME

35.50
37.12
37.65
39.78
40.02
40.35
40.41
40.69
40.77
40.94

1:18.57
1:21.54
1:24.34
1:30.43
1:30.71
1:32.48
1:32.94
1:33.08
1:33.19
1:34.23

2:58.04
3:04.97
3:24.21

41.62
46.52
47.11
48.88
49.07
49.32
49.48

YEAR

1989
1993
2009
2011
2002
2011
2007
2010
2010
2004

1989
2009
1994
2007
2011
2004
1990
2011
2002
2010

1989
1993
2010

1989
2011
1993
2005
1990
2010
2010



NICHOLAS SOE
JOSEPH SANDOVAL
BRANDON NGUYEN

100 FLY

MATT MACEDO
PRESTON GOOK
JOSEPH SANDOVAL

49.77
50.19
50.35

TIME

1:43.47
1:55.41
2:00.51

2004
2010
2011

YEAR

1989
2009
2010



100 BACK

MATT MACEDO
LEO ZHANG
MATTHEW MCKIM
COLE MCKIM
BRANDON NGUYEN

50 BREAST

ROBB WILLIAMSON
STEPHEN SHILLING
EDDIE FERNANDEZ
NICHOLAS SOE

LEO ZHANG
MAXWELL YUN
DAVID NEUROTH
COLE MCKIM
BRANDON NGUYEN
COOPER BURRILL

100 BREAST

ANDREW NEUROTH
ROBB WILLIAMSON
COLE MCKIM
MATT MCKIM
BRANDON NGUYEN

50 FLY

MATT MACEDO
JOSEPH SANDOVAL
MATTHEW SANDOVAL
JOSEPH SANDOVAL
MATT MCKIM

REESE BURRILL

EDDIE FERNANDEZ

TIME

1:31.48
1:42.29
1:47.35
1:54.36
1:59.90

48.15
52.77
54.88
54.89
55.15
57.29
58.94
59.55
59.62
59.64

1:46.01
1:47.89
2:10.90
2:15.52
2:15.57

38.91
42.93
45.28
46.31
47.79
48.52
50.05

YEAR

1989
2011
2010
2010
2011

1982
2002
1990
2004
2011
2008
1990
2010
2011
2005

1993
1982
2010
2010
2011

1989
2010
2007
2009
2010
2011
1990



BRANDON NGUYEN
PRESTON GOOK
COLE MCKIM

200 I.M.

MATT MACEDO
PRESTON GOOK
MATT MCKIM

50.19
50.31
50.69

TIME

3:14.23
3:38.62
3:51.60

2011
2008
2010

YEAR

1989
2009
2010



